
Town of Taber

Customer IDPurchase Order ID

Quantity Item Number U Of M Unit Price Ext. Price

Bill to:

Description

1

Salesperson ID

DELIVERY Net 30

Discount

0000560

IVC00000000013409

1/7/2019

.

INVOICE
Type
Date
Page

4900A - 50 ST.
TABER AB    T1G 1T1

TABER AB    T1G 2A4

Phone: (403)223-5500 Ext: 5529

        1.00 RES RESIDENT BUSINESS LICENSE COLL001 Annual        $0.00           $100.00            $100.00 

 
 
 
 

$100.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$100.00 

Subtotal
Misc
Tax
Freight
Trade Discount
TotalPAYABLE UPON RECEIPT 

lparsons
Oval




