Town of Taber 4900A - 50 ST. TABER AB T1G 1T1

Phone: (403)223-5500 Ext: 5529

INVOICE	IVC0000000013409			
Type				
Date	1/7/2019			
Page	1			

Bill to:



Purchase (Order ID	Customer	ID \	Salesperson ID						
		0000560			DELIVERY				Net 30	
Quantity	Item Number		Description		U				nit Price Ext. Price	
1.00	RES		RESIDENT BUSI	NESS LICENSE COLL001		nual	\$0.00		\$100.00	\$100.00
	1		1							1

Subtotal	\$100.00
Misc	\$0.00
Tax	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Total	\$100.00